

Risultati

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'

2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Piattaforma - C1 Femmine
Finale

ARBITRO	POLAZZO Marco Valerio
PANNELLO	
GIUDICE 1	SALICE Camilla
GIUDICE 2	PALLAI Gian Marco
GIUDICE 3	PASCUTTINI Mattia
GIUDICE 4	MARINI Viola
GIUDICE 5	BONACCORSI Giorgia
RISERVA	SALVATORE Carla

1	SCIME' Giulia	2010	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	103B	1.7	5.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.70	35.70	
				201B	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	26.40	62.10	
				301B	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	32.30	94.40	
				401B	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	29.25	123.65	
				403C	2.2	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	45.10	168.75	
				105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	41.60	210.35	
2	RICCARDI Emma	2010	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	101B	1.3	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	25.35	25.35	
				201B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	25.60	50.95	
				301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	30.60	81.55	
				401B	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	30.00	111.55	
				403B	2.4	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	46.80	158.35	
				103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	29.75	188.10	22.25
3	CUOMO Giulia	2011	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	101B	1.3	5.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	28.60	28.60	
				201B	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	28.80	57.40	
				301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	28.05	85.45	
				401B	1.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	32.25	117.70	
				403B	2.4	5.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	28.80	146.50	
				103B	1.7	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	34.00	180.50	29.85
4	MASSA Angelica	2011	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	101B	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	20.15	20.15	
				401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	23.25	43.40	
				201B	1.6	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.60	77.00	
				301B	1.7	5.0	3.5	5.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	19.55	96.55	
				103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	28.90	125.45	
				403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	34.10	159.55	50.80
5	FABBROCINI Maria Cristin	2010	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	101B	1.3	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	23.40	23.40	
				201B	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	22.40	45.80	
				301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	22.40	68.20	
				401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	24.00	92.20	
				103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	25.50	117.70	
				403C	2.2	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	25.30	143.00	67.35
6	CORTESI Marta	2011	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	101B	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	22.10	22.10	
				401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	24.75	46.85	
				201C	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	19.50	66.35	
				301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	24.00	90.35	
				103B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	25.50	115.85	
				403C	2.2	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	25.30	141.15	69.20